
PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

PLAZA SQUARE
20,193 SF Endcap Retail Space Available For Sublease
625 Hamburg Turnpike, Wayne, Passaic County, NJ

PROPERTY FEATURES
•	 Join new Aldi location

•	 New façade and newly demised space

•	 Addition of a loading dock is possible

•	 New signalized, full turn access on Hamburg Turnpike 

•	 Pylon Signage 

•	 Ample Parking

•	 Nearby retailers include: Trader Joe’s, ShopRite, Stop 
& Shop, Whole Foods, LA Fitness and many others.

•	 ADT on Hamburg Turnpike: 22,106 ADT

•	 3 mile Median HHI $174,781

LOCATION DETAILS

CONTACT
BRIAN WHERTY
bwherty@equityretailbrokers.com
DIRECT 484.417.2222 

Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com
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PRESENTED BY EQUITY RETAIL BROKERS

PLAZA SQUARE
20,193 SF Endcap Retail Space Available For Sublease
625 Hamburg Turnpike, Wayne, Passaic County, NJ
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ADJACENT TENANT ALDI
LEASE

ADJACENT TENANTALDI LEASE

32'-9 1/4" A.F.S.
T.O. STEEL

12'-0" A.F.S.
B.O. CANOPY 

0'-0"
FLOOR SLAB

REPLACE GLAZING WITH EFIS PAINTED
TO MATCH SW -7627 WHITE HERON

EXISTING CLEAR GLAZING TO REMAIN

REPLACE CLEAR GLAZING WITH SPANDREL

REPLACE ALUM COMPOSITE PANELS ON
CANOPY WITH BRIGHT SILVER PANELS

01 New Front Elevation
SCALE: 1/8" = 1'-0"

The right space. The right move.

Equity Retail Brokers | 531 W. Germantown Pike, Ste 103 | Plymouth Meeting, PA 19462 | T:  610.645.7700  | www.equityretailbrokers.com

*Endcap storefront design to reasonably be modified per Tenant’s design

Information concerning this offering is from sources deemed reliable but no warranty is made to the accuracy thereof and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, 
changes of price or other conditions, prior to sale or lease or withdrawal without notice. Equity Retail Brokers is licensed in PA, NJ, & DE. Brian Wherty is a licensed 
salespersons in PA, NJ & DE. 

01/24

5-MILE

3-MILE

1-MILE

POPULATION 1-MILE
8,342

3-MILE
95,255

5-MILE
333,686

AVERAGE HHI 1-MILE
$193,606

3-MILE
$174,781

5-MILE
$145,504

ADJ. DAYTIME 
DEMOS (16yrs+)

1-MILE
8,164

3-MILE
55,283

5-MILE
223,590

Demographic Overview (1, 3, 5-mile radius)

FUTURE STOREFRONT
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